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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ATTEMA, Herre SCHERMZAAL T—TH 06-03-02
2 PETRELLI, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED 27-03-02
3 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud OMNISWORD BEL
4 DE JONG, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 17 12-02-03
5 DE WAAL, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 9 07-06-01
6 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16 21-01-03
7 ILJA, Dembo SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 25 12-10-99
8 JOEMRATI, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 15 02-08-02
9 KOWALCZYK, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 8 01-09-02
10 MAN, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 15-05-03
11 NAWAR, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7 11-01-04
12 PLOEGER, Coen S.V. A.E.W. NED 11-04-01
13 PROMMEL, Wouter Johan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 9 08-06-00
14 REUREKAS, Gijs S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 11 21-11-03
15 SLAATS, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT NED 30 02-12-02
16 VAN DER KWAST, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 19 03-02-01
17 VAN MICHIEL, Boven SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 13-06-04
18 VELKERS, Tommy S.V. PALLA NED 25 18-04-02
19 WALET, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 12 30-01-04
20 WANYAMA, Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 21-02-04



3 pools
1 pool of 6 and 2 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PROMMEL, Wouter Johan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 9
2 JOEMRATI, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 15
3 WANYAMA, Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5
4 ILJA, Dembo SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 25
5 NAWAR, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7
6 KOWALCZYK, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 8
7 DE WAAL, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 9
8 REUREKAS, Gijs S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 11
9 WALET, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 12
10 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16
11 DE JONG, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 17
12 VAN DER KWAST, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 19
13 VELKERS, Tommy S.V. PALLA NED 25
14 SLAATS, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT NED 30
15 PLOEGER, Coen S.V. A.E.W. NED
16 PETRELLI, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED
17 VAN MICHIEL, Boven SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED
18 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud OMNISWORD BEL
19 MAN, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE NED
20 ATTEMA, Herre SCHERMZAAL T—TH
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

VAN DER KWAST, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

PROMMEL, Wouter Johan SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

DE WAAL, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

GOOVAERTS, Reinoud OMNISWORD / BEL

VELKERS, Tommy S.V. PALLA / NED

ATTEMA, Herre SCHERMZAAL T—TH

REUREKAS, Gijs S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

Strip 2
Referee(s):

JOEMRATI, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

DE JONG, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SLAATS, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT / NED

NAWAR, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VAN MICHIEL, Boven SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R /  
NED

WALET, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

Strip 3
Referee(s):

PETRELLI, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED

ILJA, Dembo SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R /  
NED

PLOEGER, Coen S.V. A.E.W. / NED

MAN, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

KOWALCZYK, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

WANYAMA, Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ILJA, Dembo SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 PROMMEL, Wouter Johan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 NAWAR, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
4 JOEMRATI, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
5 WANYAMA, Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud OMNISWORD BEL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
7 KOWALCZYK, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
8 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
9 DE JONG, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
10 WALET, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
11 REUREKAS, Gijs S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
12 DE WAAL, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
13 VAN DER KWAST, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
14 MAN, Koen S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
15 SLAATS, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT NED 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Advanced
16 ATTEMA, Herre SCHERMZAAL T—TH 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
17 VELKERS, Tommy S.V. PALLA NED 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Advanced
18 PETRELLI, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Advanced
19 PLOEGER, Coen S.V. A.E.W. NED 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
20 VAN MICHIEL, Boven SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 0 0,00 1 24 -23 Advanced
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Table of 32

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R / NED

S.V. PALLA / NED

SCHERMZAAL T—TH

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

OMNISWORD / BEL

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

S.V. TREFPUNT / NED

S.V. HEERENLEED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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OMNISWORD / BEL

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 02-08-02
2 NAWAR, Suhayl NED 11-01-04
3T PROMMEL, Wouter Johan NED 08-06-00
3T ILJA, Dembo NED 12-10-99
5 WANYAMA, Sam NED 21-02-04
6 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud BEL
7 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 01-09-02
8 DE JONG, Nighel NED 12-02-03
9 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias NED 21-01-03
10 WALET, Koen NED 30-01-04
11 REUREKAS, Gijs NED 21-11-03
12 DE WAAL, Dieter NED 07-06-01
13 VAN DER KWAST, Jelle NED 03-02-01
14 MAN, Koen NED 15-05-03
15 SLAATS, Jesse NED 02-12-02
16 VELKERS, Tommy NED 18-04-02
17 ATTEMA, Herre 06-03-02
18 PETRELLI, Luca 27-03-02
19 PLOEGER, Coen NED 11-04-01
20 VAN MICHIEL, Boven NED 13-06-04
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


